
Stevek Mogul Challenge
Stratton, VT

Feb 26, 2021 (Fri) (N0973) (N0974)

Head Judge: FREDERICK,Owen 

Chief of Comp: DUNCAN,Richard 

T.D.: STEVENSON,Tom 

Chief of Scoring: MEDENICA,Madeline 

Judge 1(T&L): FREDERICK,Owen 

Judge 2(Air): KWASNIEWSKI,Braden 

Course: Suntanner

Length: 181 m

Width: 8 m

Pitch: 16.67 deg

Pace: Male = 23.56, Female = 25.75

F Pace: ( 23.00 + 26.81 + 27.45) / 3 = 25.75

M Pace: ( 22.50 + 25.75 + 22.43) / 3 = 23.56

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls2                  Event                     Date: Feb 27, 2021 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 2:25 pm
Stratton, VT             Stevek Mogul Challen                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

T&L-->    Air-->
No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  T&L J.2 Jumps  DofD  Airs  Judge    Time   Pts   Run   Event

=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== === ===== ===== =====  ===== ======= ===== ===== =======

1  46 KRUGER,Eden       F13 Kms 18.0 54.0 8.0     S 0.480  9.39  63.39   23.00 19.41 82.80        
7.4     3 0.750

16.7 50.1 6.8     S 0.480  8.51  58.61   22.84 19.61 78.22   82.80
7.0     3 0.750

2  51 MANGANELLO,Charlo F15 Str  7.9 23.7 4.8    TS 0.600  2.93  26.63   31.71  8.59 35.22        
.1     D 0.510

15.3 45.9 7.2    TS 0.600  8.34  54.24   23.63 18.63 72.87   72.87
7.9     D 0.510

3  62 PIERCE,Maggie Ros F15 Kms 15.8 47.4 5.1    TS 0.600  6.08  53.48   23.54 18.74 72.22        
6.3     S 0.480

14.9 44.7 4.3     T 0.480  4.98  49.68   27.23 14.16 63.84   72.22
6.1     S 0.480

4  43 KELLEY,Jocelyn    F15 Msn 16.0 48.0 5.1    TS 0.600  8.83  56.83   26.81 14.68 71.51        
7.7     3 0.750

15.1 45.3 6.9    TS 0.600  8.79  54.09   25.66 16.11 70.20   71.51
6.2     3 0.750

5  25 CAMPORIN,Lucia    F15 Str 15.7 47.1 4.0     3 0.750  6.46  53.56   27.45 13.88 67.44        
6.8     D 0.510

15.9 47.7 6.4     3 0.750  8.31  56.01   26.98 14.47 70.48   70.48
6.9     D 0.510

6  78 WILLARD,Anna      F15 Str 14.9 44.7 5.4     S 0.480  5.85  50.55   23.75 18.48 69.03        
6.4     D 0.510

14.6 43.8 5.9     S 0.480  5.13  48.93   25.18 16.70 65.63   69.03
5.0     N 0.460

7  31 ENGLERT,Brooke    F13 Kms 15.0 45.0 6.8     S 0.480  5.86  50.86   28.25 12.89 63.75        
5.1     X 0.510

15.8 47.4 6.4     S 0.480  7.25  54.65   28.42 12.68 67.33   67.33
8.2     D 0.510

8  26 CAREY,Bella       F15 Msn 14.7 44.1 7.2     T 0.480  6.71  50.81   27.92 13.30 64.11        
6.8     S 0.480

14.9 44.7 8.2     T 0.480  7.72  52.42   27.38 13.97 66.39   66.39
7.9     S 0.480

9  71 TEODORESCU,Violet F15 Kms 14.1 42.3 6.3     S 0.480  4.89  47.19   24.57 17.46 64.65        
3.9     T 0.480

7.9 23.7 5.0     S 0.480  4.65  28.35   33.46  6.41 34.76   64.65
4.7     T 0.480

10  42 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice F15 Str 14.6 43.8 7.0     S 0.480  6.36  50.16   27.31 14.06 64.22        
5.9     D 0.510

13.0 39.0 6.2     S 0.480  6.94  45.94   28.87 12.12 58.06   64.22
7.8     D 0.510

11  21 BERMAN,Reese      F15 Str 13.9 41.7 4.2     S 0.480  4.35  46.05   28.15 13.01 59.06        
4.6     D 0.510
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13.8 41.4 5.6     S 0.480  5.99  47.39   26.26 15.36 62.75   62.75
7.2     N 0.460

12  47 LAFFERTY,Alexis   F11 Msn 12.8 38.4 4.0     N 0.460  3.61  42.01   30.41 10.20 52.21        
3.7     S 0.480

15.0 45.0 4.2     T 0.480  5.03  50.03   29.31 11.57 61.60   61.60
6.3     S 0.480

13  70 PALEY,Leah        F15 Str 13.3 39.9 5.9     S 0.480  4.94  44.84   29.30 11.58 56.42        
4.4     T 0.480

15.0 45.0 5.3     S 0.480  4.79  49.79   29.54 11.29 61.08   61.08
4.7     T 0.480

14  22 BOWMAN,Juniper    F11 Str 12.0 36.0 4.9     D 0.510  6.09  42.09   26.70 14.81 56.90        
7.5     S 0.480

13.7 41.1 5.0     N 0.460  4.79  45.89   26.71 14.80 60.69   60.69
5.2     S 0.480

15  68 STEVENSON,Sammie  F13 Str 14.1 42.3 5.3     S 0.480  5.54  47.84   30.44 10.17 58.01        
5.9     D 0.510

13.0 39.0 6.2     S 0.480  6.23  45.23   30.19 10.48 55.71   58.01
6.4     D 0.510

16  66 RILEY,Samantha    F15 Str 13.0 39.0 5.2     S 0.480  5.65  44.65   29.05 11.89 56.54        
6.2     D 0.510

13.2 39.6 6.0     S 0.480  5.58  45.18   29.11 11.82 57.00   57.00
5.3     D 0.510

17  35 GAMBUZZA,Anna     F15 Str  7.7 23.1 3.2     S 0.480  1.58  24.68   36.38  2.78 27.46        
.1     D 0.510

12.9 38.7 4.1     S 0.480  4.05  42.75   32.37  7.77 50.52   50.52
4.1     D 0.510

18  45 KNIGHT,Reese      F11 Str 11.3 33.9 3.7     N 0.460  3.33  37.23   29.73 11.05 48.28        
3.4     S 0.480

10.5 31.5 3.2     N 0.460  2.95  34.45   30.54 10.04 44.49   48.28
3.1     S 0.480

19  59 NOLAN,Ashlyn      F13 Str  9.2 27.6 5.3     S 0.480  4.56  32.16   27.21 14.18 46.34        
4.4     N 0.460

3.1  9.3 6.0     S 0.480  2.88  12.18   51.15       12.18   46.34
.0            

20  63 PISCITELLI,Riley  F13 Str  9.8 29.4 6.2     S 0.480  6.39  35.79   30.25 10.40 46.19        
5.7    TS 0.600

7.9 23.7 1.3     S 0.480  2.78  26.48   33.64  6.19 32.67   46.19
3.6    TS 0.600

21  56 MISCHNER,Olive    F11 Str 12.0 36.0 3.3     S 0.480  3.23  39.23   34.59  5.01 44.24        
3.6     N 0.460

9.6 28.8 3.4     S 0.480  3.10  31.90   37.16  1.82 33.72   44.24
3.2     N 0.460

22  60 PALEY,Alexa       F11 Str  0.1  0.3 2.5     S 0.480  1.20   1.50 1:39.00        1.50        
.0            

10.3 30.9 3.4     N 0.460  3.09  33.99   30.41 10.20 44.19   44.19
3.2     S 0.480

23  27 CORNETTE,Lily     F13 Str  8.1 24.3 4.8     S 0.480  4.22  28.52   34.39  5.26 33.78        
3.2    TS 0.600

11.1 33.3 4.6     S 0.480  4.82  38.12   33.92  5.84 43.96   43.96
5.7     N 0.460

24  33 FRANKEL,Rikki     F11 Str  4.2 12.6  .1     S 0.480  1.81  14.41   30.04 10.66 25.07        
3.7     T 0.480

9.3 27.9 6.1     N 0.460  6.11  34.01   30.91  9.58 43.59   43.59
6.9     S 0.480

25  36 GROGEAN,Maya      F13 Kms  8.4 25.2 7.4     S 0.480  4.45  29.65   34.15  5.56 35.21        
1.2     3 0.750

7.9 23.7 7.3     S 0.480  3.57  27.27   31.67  8.64 35.91   35.91
.1     3 0.750

26  18 BAVARO,Brie       F11 Str  2.7  8.1 3.8     S 0.480  3.47  11.57   48.05       11.57        
3.6     N 0.460

0.6  1.8 3.2     S 0.480  2.91   4.71   47.76        4.71   11.57
3.0     N 0.460

1  29 COVELL,Jackson    M13 Kms 17.3 51.9 5.8     3 0.650  8.46  60.36   22.50 17.43 77.79        
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6.9    3p 0.680
17.3 51.9 6.9     3 0.650 10.26  62.16   21.89 18.26 80.42   80.42

8.5    3p 0.680
2  69 SWEENEY,Parker    M13 Kms 16.0 48.0 7.0     3 0.650  8.40  56.40   22.43 17.53 73.93        

7.7    TS 0.500
16.7 50.1 6.4     3 0.650  7.51  57.61   22.88 16.92 74.53   74.53

6.7    TS 0.500
3  37 HALKY,Justin      M13 Str 16.4 49.2 6.1     3 0.650  6.24  55.44   24.44 14.80 70.24        

6.0     T 0.380
15.1 45.3 6.5     3 0.650  8.61  53.91   24.53 14.68 68.59   70.24

7.2   TTT 0.610
4  65 RIESZER,Colby     M13 Kms 16.7 50.1 6.0    TS 0.500  6.90  57.00   25.75 13.02 70.02        

6.0     3 0.650
16.0 48.0 5.7    TS 0.500  6.42  54.42   24.31 14.98 69.40   70.02

5.5     3 0.650
5  16 BAHNIK,Nate       M13 Str 15.6 46.8 9.0     3 0.650  9.45  56.25   26.45 12.07 68.32        

7.2    TS 0.500
15.9 47.7 7.4     3 0.650 10.52  58.22   26.87 11.50 69.72   69.72

8.4    3p 0.680
6  20 BAHNIK,Oliver     M15 Str 15.8 47.4 7.6     S 0.380  5.93  53.33   24.16 15.18 68.51        

6.1    TS 0.500
12.5 37.5 6.3     S 0.380  5.98  43.48   23.24 16.43 59.91   68.51

5.9   TTS 0.610
7  67 SALZ,Viggo        M13 Kms 15.7 47.1 6.8     S 0.380  6.08  53.18   24.30 14.99 68.17        

7.0    TS 0.500
13.3 39.9 7.8     S 0.380  6.02  45.92   23.60 15.94 61.86   68.17

8.5     N 0.360
8  58 NAMKUNG,Dexter    M15 Kms 15.4 46.2 5.1     S 0.380  5.08  51.28   24.44 14.80 66.08        

6.3    TS 0.500
14.6 43.8 6.2     3 0.650  7.48  51.28   24.24 15.07 66.35   66.35

6.9    TS 0.500
9  12 ANDERSON,William  M17 Str 16.0 48.0 6.2     S 0.380  5.35  53.35   25.90 12.82 66.17        

6.0    TS 0.500
14.8 44.4 5.7     S 0.380  5.36  49.76   24.13 15.22 64.98   66.17

6.4    TS 0.500
10  53 MARTELL,Gabriel   M13 Msn 14.3 42.9 6.2     S 0.380  5.91  48.81   24.06 15.32 64.13        

8.7     K 0.410
14.1 42.3 4.2     3 0.650  4.82  47.12   24.51 14.70 61.82   64.13

5.1     K 0.410
11  77 VELENCHIK,Ryan    M13 Kms 15.2 45.6 5.2     S 0.380  4.42  50.02   27.56 10.56 60.58        

4.9    TS 0.500
15.0 45.0 5.0     S 0.380  4.50  49.50   27.70 10.37 59.87   60.58

5.2    TS 0.500
12  24 BUCKMAN,Jared     M15 Str 14.8 44.4 5.3    TS 0.500  5.38  49.78   30.38  6.73 56.51        

7.2     S 0.380
14.9 44.7 6.4    TS 0.500  6.30  51.00   29.31  8.19 59.19   59.19

6.2    TT 0.500
13  76 VAN DER VOORT,Ale M15 Str  8.8 26.4  .1     3 0.650  1.92  28.32   30.02  7.22 35.54        

4.9     S 0.380
12.8 38.4 5.0     3 0.650  5.60  44.00   25.88 12.84 56.84   56.84

6.2     S 0.380
14  54 MAXWELL,William   M15 Str 11.9 35.7 5.3     S 0.380  4.30  40.00   28.22  9.67 49.67        

5.6     D 0.410
13.5 40.5 5.9     S 0.380  4.92  45.42   27.15 11.12 56.54   56.54

4.8    DD 0.560
15  14 ARMSTRONG,Nate    M13 Str 13.7 41.1 5.2     N 0.360  3.73  44.83   29.09  8.48 53.31        

4.9     T 0.380
14.8 44.4 5.3     T 0.380  3.77  48.17   29.55  7.86 56.03   56.03

4.9     N 0.360
16  32 FAIRHURST,Teddy   M11 Str 13.2 39.6 5.2     N 0.360  4.45  44.05   29.38  8.09 52.14        

6.3     D 0.410
4.7 14.1 6.3     S 0.380  4.35  18.45 1:05.22       18.45   52.14

4.8     D 0.410
17  55 MERCIER,Edward    M13 Str  6.3 18.9 4.7    TS 0.500  5.00  23.90   32.78  3.47 27.37        
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5.3    TT 0.500
12.7 38.1 5.2    TS 0.500  5.10  43.20   29.17  8.38 51.58   51.58

5.0    TT 0.500
18  17 BARANASKAS,Jameso M11 Str  5.5 16.5  .1     D 0.410  1.86  18.36   37.52       18.36        

4.8     T 0.380
12.7 38.1 5.4     S 0.380  4.13  42.23   29.89  7.40 49.63   49.63

5.8     N 0.360
19  41 HERSH,Shayd       M11 Str 12.4 37.2 5.2     S 0.380  3.65  40.85   30.37  6.75 47.60        

4.1     D 0.410
9.4 28.2 1.2     N 0.360  2.29  30.49   31.61  5.06 35.55   47.60

4.9     S 0.380
20  34 GALLAZZINI,Leo    M11 Kms 11.3 33.9 4.6    TS 0.500  4.52  38.42   28.92  8.71 47.13        

4.2     G 0.530
11.2 33.6 5.2    TS 0.500  4.89  38.49   29.17  8.38 46.87   47.13

5.6     Y 0.410
21  48 LINEHAN,Jake      M15 Msn  7.0 21.0  .1     3 0.650  2.91  23.91   32.67  3.62 27.53        

5.7    TS 0.500
9.6 28.8 2.2     3 0.650  4.54  33.34   25.55 13.29 46.63   46.63

8.2     S 0.380
22  57 MONTEAU,Zach      M11 Str 12.0 36.0 5.0     N 0.360  3.77  39.77   30.34  6.79 46.56        

5.2     S 0.380
12.0 36.0 3.9     T 0.380  3.45  39.45   31.48  5.24 44.69   46.56

5.2     S 0.380
23  40 HAMILTON,Douglas  M09 Str  4.8 14.4  .1     3 0.650  1.84  16.24   36.88       16.24        

4.7     T 0.380
11.7 35.1 4.4     S 0.380  4.17  39.27   31.04  5.84 45.11   45.11

5.0    TS 0.500
24  30 CAREY,Jack        M11 Msn 11.8 35.4 5.3     D 0.410  5.22  40.62   32.18  4.29 44.91        

6.1    TS 0.500
6.3 18.9 1.4     D 0.410  4.02  22.92   34.49  1.15 24.07   44.91

6.9    TS 0.500
25  28 COVELL,Evan Covel M11 Kms  6.0 18.0 4.9     S 0.380  3.68  21.68   36.54       21.68        

4.8     T 0.380
11.3 33.9 6.2     S 0.380  4.36  38.26   30.69  6.31 44.57   44.57

5.3     T 0.380
26  23 BRENNAN,Ryland    M11 Str 11.8 35.4 4.6     S 0.380  3.25  38.65   31.48  5.24 43.89        

4.2     N 0.360
0.1  0.3  .1     3 0.650  0.06   0.36 1:39.00        0.36   43.89

.0            
27  11 ADELHOCK,Max      M11 Str  8.0 24.0 4.4     S 0.380  3.39  27.39   27.40 10.78 38.17        

4.8     N 0.360
8.0 24.0 5.3     S 0.380  4.89  28.89   28.39  9.43 38.32   38.32

8.0     N 0.360
28  72 THOMS,Cooper      M07 Sms  8.7 26.1 4.9     K 0.410  4.24  30.34   30.06  7.17 37.51        

5.9     S 0.380
8.4 25.2 4.3     S 0.380  3.76  28.96   30.11  7.10 36.06   37.51

5.2     M 0.410
29  80 STEINBERG,Cooper  M11 Str  9.7 29.1 5.1     N 0.360  1.83  30.93   30.87  6.07 37.00        

.0            
2.2  6.6 4.0     S 0.380  3.32   9.92   32.33  4.08 14.00   37.00

5.0     N 0.360
30  39 HERFURTH,Kristofe M11 Str 10.3 30.9 4.7     S 0.380  3.49  34.39   34.37  1.31 35.70        

4.5     T 0.380
5.0 15.0 4.9     S 0.380  3.12  18.12   39.58       18.12   35.70

3.5     N 0.360
31  49 MAIR,William      M11 Str  9.3 27.9 4.7     N 0.360  3.47  31.37   33.85  2.02 33.39        

4.7     S 0.380
10.1 30.3 4.2     N 0.360  2.99  33.29   37.69       33.29   33.39

3.9     S 0.380
32  52 MARCUS,Dashiell   M13 Str  0.1  0.3  .1     S 0.380  1.47   1.77   40.12        1.77        

4.0     N 0.360
0.1  0.3 3.5     N 0.360  1.26   1.56   52.24        1.56    1.77

.0            
33  10 ADELHOCK,Logan    M09 Str       dns                   dns         (none)         dns        
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dns                   dns         (none)         dns     dns
                                                           
33  13 ARCHER,Thomas     M15 Sgb       dns                   dns         (none)         dns        

                                                           
dns                   dns         (none)         dns     dns

                                                           

Male   = 23.56, Female = 25.75

Winfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=474 @ 3:15p(21-2-25), M2
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Moguls2                  Finals                    Date: Feb 27, 2021 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 2:25 pm
Stratton, VT             Stevek Mogul Challen                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   47 LAFFERTY,Alexis      F11 Msn Mount Sn  61.60
2   22 BOWMAN,Juniper       F11 Str Stratton  60.69
3   45 KNIGHT,Reese         F11 Str Stratton  48.28
4   56 MISCHNER,Olive       F11 Str Stratton  44.24
5   60 PALEY,Alexa          F11 Str Stratton  44.19
6   33 FRANKEL,Rikki        F11 Str Stratton  43.59
7   18 BAVARO,Brie          F11 Str Stratton  11.57

1   46 KRUGER,Eden          F13 Kms Killingt  82.80
2   31 ENGLERT,Brooke       F13 Kms Killingt  67.33
3   68 STEVENSON,Sammie     F13 Str Stratton  58.01
4   59 NOLAN,Ashlyn         F13 Str Stratton  46.34
5   63 PISCITELLI,Riley     F13 Str Stratton  46.19
6   27 CORNETTE,Lily        F13 Str Stratton  43.96
7   36 GROGEAN,Maya         F13 Kms Killingt  35.91

1   51 MANGANELLO,Charlotte F15 Str Stratton  72.87
2   62 PIERCE,Maggie Rose   F15 Kms Killingt  72.22
3   43 KELLEY,Jocelyn       F15 Msn Mount Sn  71.51
4   25 CAMPORIN,Lucia       F15 Str Stratton  70.48
5   78 WILLARD,Anna         F15 Str Stratton  69.03
6   26 CAREY,Bella          F15 Msn Mount Sn  66.39
7   71 TEODORESCU,Violet    F15 Kms Killingt  64.65
8   42 HOLSTEIN,Beatrice    F15 Str Stratton  64.22
9   21 BERMAN,Reese         F15 Str Stratton  62.75

10   70 PALEY,Leah           F15 Str Stratton  61.08
11   66 RILEY,Samantha       F15 Str Stratton  57.00
12   35 GAMBUZZA,Anna        F15 Str Stratton  50.52

1   72 THOMS,Cooper         M07 Sms Stratton  37.51

1   40 HAMILTON,Douglas     M09 Str Stratton  45.11
2   10 ADELHOCK,Logan       M09 Str Stratton    dns

1   32 FAIRHURST,Teddy      M11 Str Stratton  52.14
2   17 BARANASKAS,Jameson   M11 Str Stratton  49.63
3   41 HERSH,Shayd          M11 Str Stratton  47.60
4   34 GALLAZZINI,Leo       M11 Kms Killingt  47.13
5   57 MONTEAU,Zach         M11 Str Stratton  46.56
6   30 CAREY,Jack           M11 Msn Mount Sn  44.91
7   28 COVELL,Evan Covell   M11 Kms Killingt  44.57
8   23 BRENNAN,Ryland       M11 Str Stratton  43.89
9   11 ADELHOCK,Max         M11 Str Stratton  38.32

10   80 STEINBERG,Cooper     M11 Str Stratton  37.00
11   39 HERFURTH,Kristofer   M11 Str Stratton  35.70
12   49 MAIR,William         M11 Str Stratton  33.39

1   29 COVELL,Jackson       M13 Kms Killingt  80.42
2   69 SWEENEY,Parker       M13 Kms Killingt  74.53
3   37 HALKY,Justin         M13 Str Stratton  70.24
4   65 RIESZER,Colby        M13 Kms Killingt  70.02
5   16 BAHNIK,Nate          M13 Str Stratton  69.72
6   67 SALZ,Viggo           M13 Kms Killingt  68.17
7   53 MARTELL,Gabriel      M13 Msn Mount Sn  64.13
8   77 VELENCHIK,Ryan       M13 Kms Killingt  60.58
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Moguls2                  Finals                    Date: Feb 27, 2021 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 2:25 pm
Stratton, VT             Stevek Mogul Challen                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

9   14 ARMSTRONG,Nate       M13 Str Stratton  56.03
10   55 MERCIER,Edward       M13 Str Stratton  51.58
11   52 MARCUS,Dashiell      M13 Str Stratton   1.77

1   20 BAHNIK,Oliver        M15 Str Stratton  68.51
2   58 NAMKUNG,Dexter       M15 Kms Killingt  66.35
3   24 BUCKMAN,Jared        M15 Str Stratton  59.19
4   76 VAN DER VOORT,Alexan M15 Str Stratton  56.84
5   54 MAXWELL,William      M15 Str Stratton  56.54
6   48 LINEHAN,Jake         M15 Msn Mount Sn  46.63
7   13 ARCHER,Thomas        M15 Sgb Sugarbus    dns

1   12 ANDERSON,William     M17 Str Stratton  66.17

Male   = 23.56, Female = 25.75

Winfree 2021.03, B Rules, Rand=474 @ 3:15p(21-2-25), M2
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